
 

 

EPCS/QTN/2025-26 
10/01/2026 
  
 
 

 Kind Attn :      
Sub : Fumigation Services 

Dear Sir/Madam 
With due respect of the above treatment to be carried out at Mundra & kandla. In this 

purpose, we are pleased to submit our best offered for your kind perusal and consideration. 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

                        
Duties & Taxes : GST 18% Extra 

 
Payment Term : Within 20 days after submission of our invoice 

 

We believe that you will find this offer quite competitive and request you to send us your valued 
order in order to carry out the treatment. 

DESCRIPTION FUMIGANT DOSAGE CHARGES 

CONTAINER 20’ ALP 09 GRAM/MT 200/- 

CONTAINER 20' ALP 12GRAM/MT 350/- 

CONTAINER 20' ALP 18 GRAM/MT 450/- 

CONTAINER 40’ ALP 09 GRAM/MT 350/- 

CONTAINER 40' ALP        12 GRAM/MT 450/- 

CONTAINER 20' MBr 16 GRAM/M
3

 700/- 

CONTAINER 20' MBr 32 GRAM/M
3

 1600/- 

CONTAINER 20' MBr(ISPM-15) 48 GRAM/M
3

 1800/- 

CONTAINER 20' MBr 80 GRAM/M
3

 2900/- 

CONTAINER 40' MBr 16 GRAM/M
3

 1100/- 

CONTAINER 40' MBr 24 GRAM/M
3

 1300/- 

CONTAINER 40' MBr 32 GRAM/M
3

 1800/- 

CONTAINER 40' MBr(ISPM-15) 48 GRAM/M
3

 2100/- 

CONTAINER 40' MBr 80 GRAM/M
3

 3900/- 

    

VIETNAM CONT. MBr(20') 32 GRAM/M
3

 1800/- 

 MBr(20') 100 GRAM/M
3

 3900/- 

 MBr(40') 32 GRAM/M
3

 3000/- 

 MBr(40') 100 GRAM/M
3

 4500/- 

    

RUSSIA CONT. 

 

MBr(20')ST 

 

80 GRAM/M
3

 

 

3900/- 

 

 MBr(20')EMPTY 48 GRAM/M
3

 700/- 

 MBr(40')ST 80 GRAM/M
3

 4100/- 



Thanking you and assuring you of our best services. 

Yours faithfully, 
EXTERMINATOR PEST CONTROL SERVICE 
Gandhidham- Kachchh-370201 Gujarat Mobile  
No.- 9274851459 

 


